Zatacznik nr 1 — pakiet do sprzedazy, sygn. akt XIV GUp 66/18

Lp.

Numer sktadnika
masy upadtosci

Oznaczenie
dtuznika

Kwota nominatu

Kwota z wyceny
syndyka

Kwota
odzyskana

Pozostato do
sptaty

821.

Pawet Sinkiewicz
APRESS

468,00 zt

468,00 zt

0,00 zt

468,00 zt

831.

EMVIO Sp. z o0.0.

2955,21 z4

2 955,21 zt

0,00 zt

2955,21 z4

834.

»FORUM"
UStUGI
REKLAMOWE,
POLIGRAFICZNE
ROMAN
WIELUNIECKI

392,37 zt

392,37 zt

0,00 zt

392,37 zt

836.

GOIGO
MALGORZATA
TOKARCZYK

1107,15 zt

500,00 zt

0,00 zt

500,00 zt

840.

Jarostaw
Switniewski IRIS
STUDIO

1185,96 zt

400,00 zt

0,00 zt

400,00 zt

844.

KOPSERWIS-
Wiestaw
Stanistawski

5584,20 zt

2 500,00 zf

0,00 zt

2 500,00 zt

848.

MIASTODRUKU.P
L Paulina
Okoniewska

442,80 zt

442,80 zt

0,00 zt

442,80 zt

854,

"PLUS-DACHY"
Sp. z o0.0.

360,85 zt

360,85 zt

0,00 zt

360,85 zt

859.

KONCESJONOWA
NE BIURO
OCHRONY

"SERVO" KURI

WSPOLNICY Sp. j.

135,30 zt

135,30 zt

0,00 zt

135,30 zt

10

867.

XSYSTEM
DYSTRYBUCIJA Sp.
Z 0.0.

246,00 zt

246,00 zt

0,00 zt

246,00 zt

SUMA

8 400,53 zt




